Table of Contents
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1246 ....................................3
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1247 ....................................4
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1248 ....................................5
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1249 ....................................6
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1250 ....................................7
DomoticsPowerBuilding.pdf - page1251 ....................................8

technopolymer.
Flush-mounting junction and modular range boxes
48
Technical characteristics 1261page
48
1250
COMPLEMENTARY ITEMS FOR 48 PT / PT DIN E 48 PT DIN GREEN WALL
COMPLEMENTARY ITEMS
PROTECTIVE SHIELD FOR JUNCTION, CONNECTION AND DOMOTICS BOXES
Code For boxes
PT DIN
For PT DIN GREEN WALL
boxes
Pack
Carton
GW 48 006 P GW48006 GW48006PM and GW48126PM 70
GW 48 007 P GW48007 GW48007PM 60
GW 48 008 P GW48008 GW48008PM 50
GW 48 009 P GW48009 GW48009PM 40
GW 48 010 P GW48010  30
GW 48 011 P GW48011  25
CHARACTERISTICS: in technopolymer. Total protection during brick wall work, painting and finishing operations. Applying the protective shield beneath the lid, the dispersible power of the box is
reduced by 2 W for GW48006, GW48007, GW48008, GW48010, GW48011, GW48006PM, GW48007PM, GW48008PM boxes and by 3W GW48009 and GW48009PM boxes.
NOTES: clip fixing to speed up assembly and removal operations. Reusable.
GW 48 007 P
JOINING ELEMENT FOR PT / PT DIN AND PT DIN GREEN WALL BOXES
Code For PT / PT DIN
boxes
For PT DIN GREEN WALL
boxes
Pack
Carton
GW 48 051 GW48003 - GW48011 GW48006PM - GW48009PM 10
NOTES: the use of the joining element makes it possible to create horizontal and/or vertical sets of boxes PT/PT DIN. For PT DIN GREEN WALL boxes, GW40425 element permits horizontal
paths. GW48051 also for the box with transparent lid GW48126PM. GWT 850 °C according to EN 60695-2-11.
GW 48 051
INTERNAL SEPARATOR FOR PT DIN AND PT DIN GREEN WALL BOXES

G
B
O
A
R
D
S
HIGH RESISTANCE SHOCKPROOF PLAIN LIDS FOR PT / PT DIN AND PT DIN GREEN WALL BOXES
WHITE RAL 9016 - IP40
Code Suitable
for
Shock
resistance
Pack
Carton
GW 48 013 GW48001 IK10 10/120
GW 48 014 GW48002 - GW48003 IK10 10/100
GW 48 015 GW48004 IK10 10/100
GW 48 016 GW48005 IK10 10/100
GW 48 017 GW48006 and GW48006PM IK10 10/100
GW 48 018 GW48007 and GW48007PM IK10 10/80
GW 48 019 GW48008 and GW48008PM IK10 10/40
GW 48 020 GW48009 and GW48009PM IK10 10/40

G
B
O
A
R
D
S
ACCESSORIES FOR MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS
SUPPORT FOR FIXING MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS ON DIN RAIL
Code For equipotential
terminal blocks
Terminal block
fixing
Pack
Carton
GW 44 681 From GW44671 to GW44676 Clip 100
GW 44 681
ADAPTER FOR FIXING MODULAR TERMINAL BLOCKS
Code For equipotential
terminal blocks

thickness (mm)
Pack
Carton
GW 48 645 Ø 4x45 Max 10 mm reducible 1/100
CHARACTERISTICS: the kit can be used for the following flush-mounting ranges: CD/CDK (from 6 modules upwards), 48 CM and 42 RV.
GW 48 645
WATERTIGHT CYLINDRICAL SECURITY LOCK
Code For
enclosures
Material Pack
Carton
GW 48 644 48 PTC and 42 RV range Pressure die-cast metal 1/10
ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED: 2 keys.
NOTES: All the keys and relative locks with the same product code are identical.
GW 48 644
WATERTIGHT LIDS FOR COMBINED ENCLOSURE 48 PTC RANGE, OF THE GW48686 TYPE
Code Dimensions
LxH (mm)
Suitable
for